Immunization Costing Action Network (ICAN)

Immunization Costing Evidence into Action

August 1, 2017 — August 2, 2017

WORKSHOP AGENDA

Day Two, Wednesday, August 2

Time

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-3:45

3:45-4:15

4:15-5:15

5:15-5:30

Topic

Breakfast

Welcome and Day Two Objectives
Evidence into Action: Lessons Learned and Country
Spotlights

Timeline and Mapping of Country Policy Processes

Coffee Break

Stakeholder Engagement Planning

Costing Study Design Clinics

Lunch

Country Report Outs on Study Design Refinements
and Evidence into Action Plans

User Feedback on Systematic Review Results and
Cost Benchmarks

Coffee Break

Data Collection Tool and Near-term Technical
Support Planning

Cross-country Collaborative Activities:
e |CAN governance
e How we will work together
e Joint knowledge product
e Analytical roadmap

Workshop Summary and Next Steps

Presenter/Facilitator

Annette Ozaltin (ThinkWell)

Anthony Kinghorn (ThinkWell)

Craig Burgess (JSI), Annette Ozaltin &
Anthony Kinghorn (ThinkWell)

Craig Burgess (JSI), Annette Ozaltin &
Anthony Kinghorn (ThinkWell)

Kelsey Vaughan, Anthony Kinghorn,
& Carl Schutte (ThinkWell)

Technical facilitators

Kelsey Vaughan, Annette Ozaltin &
Anthony Kinghorn (ThinkWell)

Annette Ozaltin, Kelsey Vaughan &
Carl Schutte (ThinkWell)

Annette Ozaltin & Stefan Nachuk
(ThinkWell)

Annette Ozaltin (ThinkWell)




